
Japan Open Junior Tennis Championships 2023
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

17 OCT 2023
City,Country

Nagoya, JPN

BS18 - BOYS SINGLES QUALIFYING

Grade Tourn. Key

J-J200-JPN-01A-2023
ITF Supervisor 

Yoko Tsunashima 

St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 1131 JPN  YANAGI, Koyu [1]

2 3315 JPN  MOTOKURA, Yakumo

3 2904 JPN  NAGASHIMA, KO

4 1818 JPN  TAZURU, MAO [7]

5 1254 JPN  SUZUKI, Eita [2]

6 3353 JPN  UTSUYAMA, Riki

7 3353 JPN  ADACHI, Toki

8 2512 JPN  WAKINO, Shun [11]

9 1429 JPN  KITABAYASHI, Yui [3]

10 WC JPN  KAWADA, Kenta

11 3217 JPN  MATSUMOTO, Kei

12 1880 JPN  HIROSE, Yuya [8]

13 1515 JPN  OZAKI, KANATA [4]

14 3152 JPN  OKUDE, Haruki

15 3999 JPN  NAGANO, WATARU

16 2573 JPN  TAKANO, Kohei [12]

17 1644 JPN  DOKAI, YUTA [5]

18 3217 JPN  MATSUMOTO, Kai

19 2927 FRA  TANAKA, JUNPEI

20 2226 JPN  SHIROTA, KOTARO [10]

21 1734 JPN  KANI, Yuki [6]

22 WC 2980 JPN  ONO, Rintarou

23 3115 JPN  KONISHI, Kensei

24 1931 JPN  NAYUKI, Gaku [9]

Finals

 YANAGI, Koyu [1]
 6-2 6-1 

 TAZURU, MAO [7]
 2-6 6-4 [10-7] 

 SUZUKI, Eita [2]
 6-4 6-2 

 ADACHI, Toki
 0-6 6-4 [10-5] 

 KAWADA, Kenta
 6-4 6-4 

 HIROSE, Yuya [8]
 6-0 6-1 

 OZAKI, KANATA [4]
 7-6(4) 6-3 

 TAKANO, Kohei [12]
 6-3 7-5 

 DOKAI, YUTA [5]
 6-0 6-1 

 TANAKA, JUNPEI
 6-3 6-4 

 KANI, Yuki [6]
 6-4 6-3 

 KONISHI, Kensei
 6-4 4-6 [10-5] 

Qualifiers

 YANAGI, Koyu [1]
 6-2 6-4 

 SUZUKI, Eita [2]
 6-1 6-4 

 KAWADA, Kenta
 7-6(5) 6-3 

 OZAKI, KANATA [4]
 6-0 6-4 

 DOKAI, YUTA [5]
 6-3 6-2 

 KANI, Yuki [6]
 6-2 6-0 

# Seeded Players

1 YANAGI, Koyu
2 SUZUKI, Eita
3 KITABAYASHI, Yui
4 OZAKI, KANATA
5 DOKAI, YUTA
6 KANI, Yuki
7 TAZURU, MAO
8 HIROSE, Yuya

9 NAYUKI, Gaku
10 SHIROTA, KOTARO
11 WAKINO, Shun
12 TAKANO, Kohei

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  14 OCT 2023 18:40 

 Last Direct Acceptance
 NAGANO, WATARU (JPN)
 Player representatives
 
 
 Signature

 Yoko Tsunashima


